
ULL TEAM LEAD
Anne-Marie Borneuf 

(MMU)
0161 247 2219 a.m.borneuf@mmu.ac.uk

North Manchester GH: Admissions 

& Discharge Unit (DSU),  Breast Unit, 

Outpatients Dept,, Diabetes Centre, 

Endoscopy, Pre-Op Assessment Clnic, 

Research Nurses, Theatres, Wards C3, 

C4, C5, C6, D5, D6, E1, E2, E3, F1, F3, 

F4, F6, G2,, I5, I6, J3&J4, J6

Kevin Bayley 0161 306 7818 kevin.bayley-2@manchester.ac.uk

North Manchester GH: A&E Dept, 

ARAS COPD Support, Gynae 

Assessment Unit, Lilac Centre, Sexual 

Health Team,  X-Ray Dept, Critical 

Care Ward (Ward G1), Wards, F5,, G4, 

H3&4 (AMU), Womens Investigation 

Unit, Urology Team

Anne-Marie Borneuf 

(MMU)
0161 247 2219 a.m.borneuf@mmu.ac.uk

Caroline Finch TBC caroline.finch@manchester.ac.uk

Sarah Davies (UoS) 0161 295 2511 s.e.davies@salford.ac.uk 

Ruth Chadwick (UoS) 0161 295 2276 R.Chadwick@salford.ac.uk

Ann Foley 0161 306 7873 ann.foley@manchester.ac.uk

North Manchester CAMHS (The 

Bridge)
Steve Worth        0161 306 7893 Stephen.worth@manchester.ac.uk

Laura Mallinson (PEF)           Sanni 

Lahti (PEP)
0161 509 1622

Laura.mallinson@mft.nhs.uk / 

Sanni.lahti@mft.nhs.uk

North Community Areas: Harpurhey 

HC Tissue Viability Team, 

Cornerstones Centre Integrated Care 

Team & Macmillan Team, North 

Manchester Lymphoedema Service 

(Harpurhey), Victoria Mill HC 

Integrated Care Team

Kevin Bayley 0161 306 7818 kevin.bayley-2@manchester.ac.uk

North Community Areas:

Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust (North)

ULL Details PEF* Details

Lourinti Fletchman (PEF)                           0161 701 0559                                       
Lourinti.Fletchman-Thompson@mft.nhs.uk

North Manchester GH: Midwifery 

& Neonatal Services: Antenatal 

Clinic,, Labour Ward, Community 

Midwives, Special Care Baby Unit, 

Antenatal & Postnatal Wards, 

Maternity Assessment Unit, Birth 

Centre

North Manchester GH: Paediatric 

Services:Paediatric Unit and 

Paediatric Outpatients Dept

Sara Haydri (PEF)                                

Lauren Lea-Yates (PEP)                          

0161 604 5253                                      

0161 918 4268                                             

sara.haydri@pat.nhs.uk & 

sara.haydri@mft.nhs.uk  / Lauren.Lea-

Yates@mft.nhs.uk 

Laura Mallinson (PEF)           Sanni 

Lahti (PEP)   
0161 509 1626

Katherine Weeks (PEF)              

Bethan Redmond  (PEP)                   
0161 509 1626

Katherine.Weeks@mft.nhs.uk / 

Bethan.Redmond@mft.nhs.uk

Laura.mallinson@mft.nhs.uk / 

Sanni.lahti@mft.nhs.uk
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North Community Areas: Cheetham 

PCC Integrated Care Team, & HVs, 

Harpurhey HC Integrated Care Team & 

HVs, Charlestown Road Stroke / Neuro 

Rehab Team & HVs, Cornerstones 

HVs, North Bladder & Bowel Service, 

CASS Enhanced & CASS Residential  

Teams, Newton Heath HVs, Plant Hill 

Clinic HVs

Anne-Marie Borneuf 

(MMU)
0161 247 2219 a.m.borneuf@mmu.ac.uk

17/02/2022
NMGH Pre-registraton Education 

Team Admin shirley.scully@mft.nhs.uk  

MFT PEF Team PEF.Inbox@mft.nhs.uk

* The PEF is also normally the Nominated Person for the placement area.  The Nominated Person is identified by the NMC as the person who is 
nominated for each practice setting to actively support students and address student concerns.

Lourinti Fletchman (PEF)                           0161 701 0559                                       
Lourinti.Fletchman-Thompson@mft.nhs.uk
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